
26.10.181:50

16095-130

JW AL

Notes

Poolhouse
Proposed Basement Tunnel Plan

1 26/10/18 ISSUED FOR CLIENT COMMENTSA

Project

Client

Date CreatedScale

Revision Date

Drawing Number

Drawn By

Revision

Checked By

Drawing Title

This drawing is to be used for planning purposes 
only.

Michaelis Boyd Associates
108 Palace Gardens Terrace
London W8 4RT

44 20 7221 1237
hello@michaelisboyd.com
michaelisboyd.com

Middle Lypiatt House

Mr. Michael Steele

26.10.18A1

SITE MAP 1:2000

AA

CC DD

10
92

5

02

77
65

03
01

8080

B

B

1825

C

C

6685

D

D

4740

E

E

4445

F

F

5180

G

G

A

A

RFL 01

B.01

B.02 B.03

LINE OF 
ROOFLIGHT

STAIRS TO 
GROUND 
FLOOR 

31350

19
08

0

10305

5140

5580

43
00

B.04

B.05

B.06

B.07
RFL 02 RFL 03 RFL 04

RFL 05

PLAN
Scale: 1:10001

REINFORCED CONCRETE WALLS

PROPOSED POOLHOUSE - BASEMENT / TUNNEL PLAN & SECTION

0 1051 3

MAIN HOUSE PLAN
Scale: 1:10002

CC DD

SECTION
Scale: 1:10003

28
00

40
00

14285 5055

B.01  GYM
B.02 PLANT ROOM
B.03 BATHROOM
B.04 CINEMA
B.05 TUNNEL CONNECTING BASEMENT TO MAIN HOUSE
B.06 WINE  ALCOVE
B.07 STAIRWELL TO MAIN HOUSE

B.07

B.07B.05

B.04

POOLHOUSE MAIN HOUSE


	16095-130-A1
	Viewport-7
	Viewport-11
	Viewport-12
	Viewport-13
	Viewport-18


